1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
A
B
C
E
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
A
B

frame format
Arvin 2021.09.26Uniformly arrange the drawings
Ordering Code:
T3000FP B01 01A
Plating
T01:Tin plated
G03:gold plated 3u"
B01:Selective gold flsh
B02:Selective gold plated 1u"
B03:Selective gold plated 3u"
B04:Selective gold plated 5u"
B07:Selective gold plated 30u"
B08:Selective gold plated 2u"
2021.04.14
KK